

**Lists of sanctions** 216.73.216.174 13.08.2025 18:29:09

# Hael al-Asad

### List

Туре	Individual	
List name	European Union	
Programs (1)	SYR	
Listed (1)	28.05.2024	
Decision links (2)	27.05.2024, European Union's sanctions document (EN) Download 0.34 € 29.05.2020, European Union's sanctions document (EN) Download 6.80 €	

## Names (3)

Last name/Name	AL-ASSAD
First name/Name	Hayel
Full name/Name	Hayel AL-ASSAD
Description	Assistant to Maher al-Assad; Head of the military police unit of the army's 4th Division.
Full name/Name	هایل الأسد
·	,
Last name/Name	al-Asad
First name/Name	Hael
Full name/Name	Hael al-Asad
Description	Assistant to Maher Al-Assad, Head of the military police unit of the army's 4th Division

## Birth data (1)

Birthdate	1968-09-08
Place	

### Historical data

No records

Updated: 13.08.2025. 16:16

The Sanction catalog includes Latvian, United Nations, European Union, United Kingdom and Office of Foreign Assets Control and Canada subjects included in sanction list.